Community

Arctic Bay
Arviat

Baker Lake
Cambridge Bay
Cape Dorset
Chesterfield Inlet
Clyde River
Coral Harbour
Gjoa Haven
Grise Fiord
Hall Beach
Igloolik

Iqaluit
Kimmirut
Kugaaruk
Kugluktuk
Naujaat

Pangnirtung
Pond Inlet

Qikigtarjuaq
Rankin Inlet
Resolute Bay
Sanikiluaq
Taloyoak

Whale Cove

* includes current fuel stabilization rider refund of 5.41 ¢/kWh

Current effective rates*

73.60
68.65
60.66
60.68
59.06
91.37
68.62
85.73
80.50
81.78
77.47
52.94
45.27
100.51
105.77
82.29
73.56

53.25
80.55

64.25
49.63
96.36
69.89
91.40

81.70

2018/2019

Proposed Rate

72.42
68.08
64.08
64.08
64.08
87.98
68.06
83.04
78.46
79.58
75.81
58.35
50.68
95.98
100.59
80.03
72.38

58.66
78.50

64.23
55.04
92.35
69.17
88.00

79.51

Percentage Change

-1.6%
-0.8%

5.6%

5.6%

8.5%
-3.1%

0.0%
-2.7%
-2.5%
-4.5%
-2.5%
10.2%
12.0%
-2.8%
-4.2%
-2.7%
-1.0%

10.2%
-2.1%

-0.8%
10.9%
-3.7%
-1.6%
-3.7%
-4.9%

2019/2020

Proposed Rate

71.35
67.57
64.08
64.08
64.08
84.91
67.55
80.61
76.61
77.59
74.30
63.36
55.03
91.89
95.90
77.98
71.32

63.69
76.65

64.21
59.76
88.72
68.51
84.93

77.53

Percentage Change

-1.5%
-0.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-2.9%
0.0%
-2.5%
-2.4%
-4.3%
-2.4%
8.6%
8.6%
-2.6%
-3.9%
-2.5%
-0.9%

8.6%
-2.0%

-0.8%

8.6%
-3.5%
-1.5%
-3.5%
-4.7%



